
Codice Scuola Denominazione Scuola 31-ago 30-giu PART TIME

NACT704005 SMS ROCCO DI AFRAGOLA 0 2

NACT70600R SMS BRUNO - FIORE DI NOLA 0 1

NACT71600B SMS MICHELANGELO - NAPOLI 0 1

NACT718003 SMS BELVEDERE DI NAPOLI 0 1

NACT72200P I.C. VOLINO CROCE 0 1

NACT725006 S.M.S. SOGLIANO (SC.CARCERARIA) 0 0 18H V

NACT741004 S.M.S. PAVESE NAPOLI 0 1

NACT74800V IC DON GIUSTINO RUSSOLILLO NAPOLI 0 2

NAEE00300E NA 03 - DE AMICIS 0 2

NAEE00400A NA 04 - RIVIERA 0 3

NAEE03300A NA 33 - RISORGIMENTO 0 1

NAEE03600T NA 36 - VANVITELLI 0 2

NAEE03800D NA 38 - QUARATI 0 2 7H V

NAEE039009 NA 39 - G. LEOPARDI 0 1

NAEE055007 NA 55 - PISCICELLI 0 1

NAEE063006 NA 63 - ANDREA DORIA 0 1

NAEE084007 NA 84 - E.A. MARIO 0 0 18H V

NAEE10300B AFRAGOLA 1 - MARCONI 0 0 2 18H V

NAEE11000E BARANO D'ISCHIA - C.D. 0 2

NAEE118005 CARDITO 1 - VIA PRAMPOLINI 0 1 18H

NAEE12700X C.MARE DI STABIA 3 S.MARCO 0 1

NAEE142002 GRAGNANO 2 ORESTE LIZZADRI 0 1

NAEE15300C NOLA 2 - SANSEVERINO 0 1

NAEE177001 S. GIUSEPPE VES. 1 - CAPOLUOGO 0 1

NAEE23100C S. SEBASTIANO AL VESUVIO 0 0 9H V

NAEE33500L SOMMA VES. 3 - 0 1

NAEE34400B ACERRA 4 - SPINIELLO 0 1

NAEE35100E ISCHIA 2 0 1

NAEE362001 GIUGLIANO 8 0 1

NAIC80300C I.C. VISCIANO - CAMPOSANO 0 1 18H V

NAIC80700Q NA - I.C. S. GAETANO 0 0 18H V

NAIC81000G NA - I.C. COLLETTA 0 1

NAIC81400V NA - I.C. NAZARETH 0 1

NAIC820006 NA - I.C. NEVIO 0 2

NAIC825009 NA - I.C. MINUCCI 0 1

NAIC826005 NA - I.C. PASCOLI 2 0 2

NAIC827001 NA - I.C. SAVIO 0 1

NAIC83000R NA - I.C. MAROTTA 0 2

NAIC83100L NA - I.C. MAIURI 0 1

NAIC834004 AFRAGOLA IC EUROPA UNITA 0 1

NAIC833008 NA - I.C. CIMAROSA 0 1

NAIC8EU009 IC MAURO MIILINI CASORIA 0 1

NAIC83600Q ANACAPRI IC - GEMITO 0 2

NAIC839007 BARANO I.C. S. ANNA BALDINO 1 1

NAIC84300V CASALNUOVO IC  RAG. D'EUROPA 0 0 18H V

NAIC84500E CASAVATORE I.C. NICOLA ROMEO 0 0 12H O

NAIC847006 C.MMARE I.C. DENZA 1 1 18H

NAIC850002 CERCOLA - IC CUSTRA 0 1

NAIC85300D S. ANTONIO ABATE - I.C. MASCOLO 0 0 2 18 H V

NAIC86500Q M. DI PROCIDA - I.C. VESPUCCI 0 2

NAIC871003 META I.C. BUONOCORE -FIENGA 0 1

NAIC88000T LACCO AMENO - I.C. V. MENNELLA 1 1

NAIC883009 CERCOLA - IC GIORDANO 0 1

NAIC885001 VILLARICCA - I.C. CALVINO 0 1

NAIC89000C NA - I.C. FIORELLI 0 1
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NAIC8A500P NA - I.C. S. GIOVANNI BOSCO 0 0 18H V

NAIC8A8006 NA - I.C. 09 C.D. CUOCO SCHIPA 0 1

NAIC8AA00B NA - I.C. GABELLI 0 2

NAIC8AB007 CAPRI - I.C. IPPOLITO NIEVO 1 1

NAIC8AD00V NA - I.C. BRACCO 0 1

NAIC8AG00A IC RAFFAELE IOZZINO 0 0 18H V

NAIC8AJ002 CASALNUOVO IC ALDO MORO 0 1

NAIC8AL00B S. ANASTASIA I.C. 1 TEN.DE ROSA 0 1

NAIC8AM007 VICO EQUENSE 2 I.C. CAULINO 0 0 18H V

NAIC8AN003 S. GIORGIO I.C. DE FILIPPO 0 1

NAIC8AP00V NOLA - I.C. MAMELI 0 0 18H V

NAIC8AR00E CASAMICCIOLA - I.C. IBSEN 0 0 18H V

NAIC8B1002 NA - I.C. 83 PORCHIANO-BORDIGA 0 2

NAIC8B200T NA - I.C. ALDO MORO 0 2

NAIC8B300N NA - I.C.  88 E. DE FILIPPO 0 1

NAIC8B400D POMPEI IC MATTEO DELLA CORTE 0 0 12H V

NAIC8B5009 POMPEI IC AMEDEO MAIURI 0 1

NAIC8B7001 S. ANTONIO ABATE IC FORZATI 0 1

NAIC8B800R VOLLA IC  SAN GIOVANNI BOSCO 0 1

NAIC8BC00N NOLA - IC GIORDANO BRUNO-FIORE 0 2

NAIC8BD00D NA - I.C.  TROISI MASSIMO 0 2

NAIC8BE009 MARIGLIANO IC PACINOTTI 0 1

NAIC8BM00D T.GRECO IC G.B. ANGIOLETTI 0 1

NAIC8BQ00R NA - I.C. 26 IMBRIANI-S.A. LIGU 0 2

NAIC8BT00N NA - I.C. 22 ALBERTO MARIO 0 1

NAIC8BV009 I.C.CASANOVA-COSTANTINOPOLI 0 1

NAIC8BX001 NA - I.C. VOLINO-CROCE-ARCOLEO 0 1

NAIC8BY00R NA - I.C. 29 MIRAGLIA-SOGLIANO 0 1

NAIC8BZ00L NA - I.C. 47 SARRIA-MONTI 0 1

NAIC8C600Q IC 1 DE LUCA PICIONE CAR CERCOL 0 0 18H V

NAIC8C800B NA - I.C. 68 RODINO' 0 1

NAIC8C9007 NA - I.C. VIVIANI 0 3

NAIC8CF00Q NA - I.C. 51 ORIANI-GUARINO 0 1

NAIC8CJ00L OTTAVIANO - I.C. M. BENEVENTANO 0 1

NAIC8CM004 NA - I.C. 58 KENNEDY 0 1

NAIC8CP00G NA - I.C. FALCONE 0 2

NAIC8CQ00B PALMA CAMP. I.C. 1 DE CURTIS 0 1

NAIC8CR007 PALMA CAMP. -I.C. 2 V.RUSSO 0 1 6H V

NAIC8CS00C ICS DE NICOLA-SASSO 0 0 6H V

NAIC8CU004 NA - I.C.RUSSOLILLO DON GIUSTIN 0 3

NAIC8CW00Q NA - I.C. FERDINANDO RUSSO 0 1

NAIC8CX00G NA - I.C. S. CARITEO  ITALICO 0 1 18H V

NAIC8FN00Q PROCIDA  CAPRARO 0 1

NAIC8FE00Q S. GIORGIO I.C. 2 - MASSAIA 0 1

NAIC8CY00B NA - I.C. 41 CONSOLE 0 1

NAIC8D7006 POZZUOLI IC - 5  ARTIACO 0 1

NAIC8D8002 MASSA LUBRENSE IC BOZZAOTRA 0 2

NAIC8D900T MASSA LUBRENSE IC PULCARELLI-PA 0 1 18H V

NAIC8DA007 ERCOLANO IC 3 DE CURTIS UNGARET 0 1

NAIC8DB003 ERCOLANO 5 IOVINO SCOTELLARO 0 1

NAIC8DC00V NA - I.C. 28 GIOVANNI XXIII-ALI 0 1

NAIC8DD00P NA - I.C. BARACCA-VITT. EMANUEL 0 1 2 18H O

NAIC8DE00E IC5 FALCONE-PACIANO DI POMIGLIA 0 1

NAIC8DG006 NA - I.C. 64 RODARI-MOSCATI 0 1

NAIC8DJ007 C.MMARE IC 5 KAROL WOJTYLA 0 1 18H V

NAIC8DL00V POZZUOLI I.C. 2 DE AMCIS - DIAZ 0 1



NAIC8DS003 CAIVANO IC 3 PARCO VERDE 0 1

NAIC8DW00A POZZUOLI I.C. 7 PERGOLESI 2 0 0 12H O

NAIC8DY002 POZZUOLI IC 6 QUASIMODO DICEARC 0 1 18H V

NAIC8DZ00T BACOLI IC 1 P. DI TARSO 0 2

NAIC8E0002 FORIO IC 1 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO 0 1

NAIC8E300D NA - I.C. 35 SCUDILLO-SALVEMINI 0 1

NAIC8E700R MARANO  I.C. SOCRATE- MALLARDO 0 1 18H V

NAIC8EQ00L NA - I.C. 53 GIGANTE-NEGHELLI 0 1

NAIC8EY00L NA - I.C. 42 CARAFA- 0 1

NAIC8F400X S. ANTIMO 3 - D. LORENZO MILANI 0 2

NAIC8FB008 S. ANTIMO IC 1 ROMEO 0 0 18H V

NAIC8FD00X I.C. M.TROISI-S. GIORGIO A CR. 0 1

NAIC8FJ00C S. GIUSEPPE VES. IC 3 CESCHELLI 0 0 6H O

NAIC8FL004 VILLARICCA IC   "G.SIANI" 0 1

NAIC8FU00X MARANO IC AMANZIO-RANUCCI-ALFIE 0 0 18H V

NAIC8FW00G PORTICI IC L.DA VINCI-COMES D.M 0 1

NAIC8FV00Q PORTICI IC 5 C. SANTAGATA 0 0 18H V

NAIC8FY007 T.ANNUNZIATA I.C.  G.LEOPARDI 0 1 18H V

NAIC8GB00V NA - I.C. 13 IGNAZIO DI LOYOLA 0 1

NAIC8GK00V S. GENNARO IC COZZOLINO-D'AVINO 0 0 18H V

NAIC8GH00T MARANO I.C.  SAN ROCCO 0 1

NAIC8GL00P ERCOLANO I.C. 5 MAIURI 0 1 2 18 H

NAIC8GN00A FORIO I.C. 2 DON V. AVALLONE 0 1

NAIC8GP002 ACERRA IC FERRAJOLO-SIANI 0 1

NAIC8GQ00T IC 3 DON LORENZO MILANI-CAPASSO 0 0 1-18 H 1-6 H - 18H V

NAIC8GT00P NA - IC MICHELANGELO AUGUSTO 0 1

NAIC8GV00A FRATTAMINORE I.C. COLOMBO 0 1

NAIC8GW006 MADRE CLAUDIA RUSSO-SOLIMENA 0 2

NAIC8GX002 I.C. 1 RODINO' 0 1

NAIC8GY00T ERCOLANO 2 - GIAMPAGLIA - 0 1

NAIC8GZ00N I.C. 5 - MONTALE NAPOLI 0 1

NAIS001001 I.S.I.S- "L. PACIOLI" 0 1

NAIS00300L I.S.-ITN.DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI-IPIAM NAPOLI 0 1

NAIS00400C ISTITUTO SUPERIORE STATALE PITAGORA 1 0 18H V

NAIS006004 ISIS ROSARIO LIVATINO 0 1

NAIS00700X I.S.- IPCT MUNTHE ANACAPRI 4 1

NAIS01100G I.I.S. "ADRIANO TILGHER" 0 1

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA 1 1

NAIS07900T IS "S.PERTINI" AFRAGOLA 0 1

NAIS013007 IS  POLISP. DON L. MILANI - GRAGNANO 0 1

NAIS01600P POLISPECIALISTICO "SAN PAOLO" 0 2 2 18H V

NAIS021006 I.S. - ITAS - L. SC. - "E. DI SAVOIA" 0 1 12H V

NAIS02900R LICEO STATALE "GANDHI" DI CASORIA 0 1

NAIS03700Q I.S.I.S. "RITA LEVI MONTALCINI" 0 1

NAIS042007 I.S.I.S. DE NICOLA 0 0 18H V

NAIS04600E LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA 0 1

NAIS06200C I.S."G. FALCONE" POZZUOLI 0 1

NAIS03900B I.S.I.S  ALBERTINI 0 1

NAIS04600E LICEO LUCIO ANNEO SENECA 0 1

NAIS05200T I.S.I.S. ANTONIO SERRA- NAPOLI- 0 1

NAIS06800B ISTITUTO SUPERIORE "GENTILESCHI" 0 1

NAIS07600A IST SUP."GAETANO FILANGIERI" 0 1

NAIS078002 IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" 0 1

NAIS084009 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "C. LEVI" 0 1

NAIS08700R I.S.   M. PAGANO 0 1

NAIS08900C I.I.S." G.MARCONI"-T.ANN.TA- 0 0 18H V



NAIS09100C I.I. SUPERIORE " GUIDO TASSINARI" 1 2

NAIS09600G I.I.S.  "SANNINO-DE CILLIS" NAPOLI 0 0 9H O + 18H V

NAIS099003 IST. SUP." G.SIANI"-NAPOLI- 0 1 6H V

NAIS10100T ISTITUTO  ISIS  " EINAUDI-GIORDANO" 0 1

NAIS10300D I.S.   L.A-I.P.I.A.  ."F. GRANDI" 0 3

NAIS11100C I.S.I.S. "MELISSA BASSI" 0 1

NAIS112008 IS..CESARO-VESEVUS 0 1

NAIS113004 IS  R.LEVI MONTALCINI-G.FERRARIS 0 1 18H V

NAIS11600G I.S. L.C. ITCG "ROSMINI" PALMA CAMPANIA- 0 1

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO 0 1

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO 0 0 6H O + 18H V

NAIS12400E IST.SUP.   U.BOCCIONI-PALIZZI 0 1

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - 0 1

NAIS12800T IST.SUP" E.PANTALEO"-T.GRECO- 0 2

NAIS12900N IST. SUP ATTILIO ROMANO' 0 1

NAIS13200D I.S  STRIANO-TERZIGNO 0 0 6H V

NAIS13700L ISTITUTO SUPERIORE GUGLIELMO MARCONI 0 1 18H

NAIS13800C I.S. " C.A.DALLA CHIESA " - AFRAGOLA- 0 1

NAIS139008 I.I.S.S. "L. DA VINCI" - NAPOLI 0 2

NAIS141008 I S  BERNINI -DE SANCTIS 0 1

NAIS142004 I.S.I.S. "E.CARUSO" 0 3

NAIS14300X IST.SUP  "DELLA PORTA- PORZIO " NAPOLI- 0 1

NAIS14400Q ITC F. GALIANI 0 1

NAMM04900V LIVIO T.-NAPOLI- 0 1

NAMM07800V SMS POERIO C.-NAPOLI- 0 2

NAMM0A000L ILLUMINATO - CIRINO - MUGNANO 0 1

NAMM0A100C GOBETTI - DE FILIPPO - QUARTO 0 0 18H O

NAMM0AZ003 FUCINI - RONCALLI  GRAGNANO 0 0 18H V

NAMM0CP00L CPIA NAPOLI CITTA 1 0 2

NAMM0CQ00C CPIA NAPOLI CITTA 2 0 1

NAMM10100P VERGA G.-NAPOLI- 0 1

NAMM297002 SMS DON S. VITALE - GIUGLIANO 0 0 18H V

NAMM31400E GIOVANNI SCOTTI 0 4

NAMM47600P SMS SALVEMINI-S.SEBASTIANO VES. 0 0 12H

NAMM607002 VIALE DELLE ACACIE 0 3

NAMM60800T D'OVIDIO+NICOLARDI-NAPOLI- 0 1 6H

NAMM619008 BONITO-COSENZA 0 1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA 1 1

NAPC33000T L.CL.-G.CARDUCCI-NOLA- 0 0 11H

NAPC350003 LICEO CLASSICO STATALE "PLINIO SENIORE" 0 0

NAPC40000V L.C"V.EMANUELE II-GARIBALDI"    NAPOLI- 0 1

NAPM010006 LICEO STATALE E.P. FONSECA 0 1

NAPM05000L IST.MAG.VILLARI-NAPOLI- 0 1 18H V

NAPM07000T IS.MAG.VIRGILIO-POZZUOLI- 0 4

NAPM230005 IST.MAGIS.M. SERAO - POMIGLIANO D'ARCO 0 1

NAPS02000Q L.SC.-C.COLOMBO-MARIGLIANO- 0 0 18H V

NAPS03000A L.SC.F.SILVESTRI-PORTICI- 0 1 1 6H V 1 18 V

NAPS07000R L.SC.CACCIOPPOLI-NAPOLI- 0 1

NAPS08000B L.SC. "L.B. ALBERTI" 0 1 16H V

NAPS180008 LS G.SALVEMINI 0 1

NAPS24000P LICEO STATALE E.MEDI-CICCIANO- 0 1

NAPS36000R L.SCIENT."CARLO URBANI"SAN GIORGIO A CR. 0 1

NAPS43000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO - ARZANO 0 2

NAPS55000X LICEO STATALE  "N. BRAUCCI" -CAIVANO 0 1

NAPS73000C LICEO STATALE "LAURA BASSI" 0 1

NAPS78000D LICEO SCIENTIFICO "ARTURO LABRIOLA" 0 1 18H



NAPS84000X L.SC.LING."CUOCO-CAMPANELLA" DI NAPOLI 0 1

NAPS860005 LICEO SCIENT. G. GALILEI-NAPOLI- 0 1

NAPS92000G L.SC.F.SBORDONE-NAPOLI- 0 1

NARH01000V IPSEOA "I. CAVALCANTI" NAPOLI 0 1

NAPC39000D L.CL.A.DIAZ -OTTAVIANO- 0 1

NARH04000P I.P.S. "V. TELESE" ISCHIA 0 1

NARH06000X IPSEOA LUCIO PETRONIO POZZUOLI 0 1

NARH080005 IPSEOA "G.ROSSINI"  - NAPOLI 0 2

NARH09000Q IPSSEOA "RAFFAELE VIVIANI"C/MMARE 0 2

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI 0 1

NARH17000B ANTONIO ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI 0 3

NARI01000A RI  IPIA M.NIGLIO 0 0 18H

NASD04000B LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE-"G. DE CHIRICO" 0 0 18H V

NASL010002 LIC.ARTISTICO-NAPOLI- 0 1

NATD05000B I.T E.MATTEI-CASAMICCIOLA- 0 2

NATD100007 ITC L.STURZO-C/MMARE- 0 1

NATF010007 I.T.I. ALESSANDRO VOLTA 0 1 15H V

NATF02000T ITI RIGHI DI NAPOLI 0 1

NAMM0CR008 NA PROV.1 C/O " TORRENTE " CASAVATORE 0 1

NATF040003 ITI E.BARSANTI-POMIGLIAN0 D'ARCO 0 1

NATF05000N ITI GIORDANI- STRIANO   NAPOLI- 0 1 18H V

NATF15000E ITI E. MAJORANA SOMMA VESUVIANA 0 1

NATF17000Q ITI G.FERRARIS-NAPOLI- 0 1

NAVC010009 CONV.NAZ.EMAN.LE II-NAPOLI- 2 4



Codice Scuola Denominazione Scuola Area di Riferimento 31-ago 30-giu PART TIME

NAEE02400G NA 24 - DANTE ALIGHIERI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAEE12800Q C. MARE DI STABIA 4 C. D. AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAEE14300T GRUMO NEVANO - PASCOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 2 18H V

NAIC8BN009 PIANO  DI SORRENTO I.C. AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIC8CU004 NA - I.C.RUSSOLILLO DON GIUSTIN AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 1 0

NAIC8DC00V NA - I.C. 28 GIOVANNI XXIII-ALI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 1 0

NAIC8FJ00C S. GIUSEPPE VES. IC 3 CESCHELLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 0 18H O 18H V

NAIC8GX002 I.C. 1 RODINO' AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIC8GU00E S. ANASTASIA I.C. D'ASSISI-NICO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 2

NAIC8GW006 MADRE CLAUDIA RUSSO-SOLIMENA AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS00300L I.S.-ITN.DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI-IPIAM NAPOLI AR03 - COSTRUZIONI NAVALI E TECNOLOGIE METALMECCANICHE 2 0

NAIS00300L I.S.-ITN.DUCA DEGLI ABRUZZI-IPIAM NAPOLI AR04 - IMBARCAZIONI SCUOLA E OFFICINE 1 0

NAIS00400C ISTITUTO SUPERIORE STATALE PITAGORA AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1 18 H V

NAIS006004 ISIS ROSARIO LIVATINO AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAIS00700X I.S.- IPCT MUNTHE ANACAPRI AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 1

NAIS00700X I.S.- IPCT MUNTHE ANACAPRI AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 2

NAIS00700X I.S.- IPCT MUNTHE ANACAPRI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS00900G IST. SUPERIORE "VITRUVIO MARCO POLLIONE AR38 - AGROINDUSTRIALE 0 1

NAIS01100G I.I.S. "ADRIANO TILGHER" AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NAIS01100G I.I.S. "ADRIANO TILGHER" AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 2

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA ARR3 - MECCANICA (ALTRI LABORATORI) 1 0

NAIS01200B I.I.S.S. CRISTOFARO MENNELLA AR03 - COSTRUZIONI NAVALI E TECNOLOGIE METALMECCANICHE 2 0

NAIS013007 IS  POLISP. DON L. MILANI - GRAGNANO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS01700E I.S.  C. COLOMBO AR03 - COSTRUZIONI NAVALI E TECNOLOGIE METALMECCANICHE 1 0

NAIS019006 I.S.-ITCG-L.SC.-L.DA VINCI-POGGIOMARINO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1 18H V

NAIS021006 I.S. - ITAS - L. SC. - "E. DI SAVOIA" AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NAIS021006 I.S. - ITAS - L. SC. - "E. DI SAVOIA" AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NAIS022002 I.I.S.S. "F. S. NITTI" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1 18H V

NAIS022002 I.I.S.S. "F. S. NITTI" AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAIS02300T I.S. - ITN CARACCIOLO IM.G DA PROCIDA AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS02300T I.S. - ITN CARACCIOLO IM.G DA PROCIDA AR03 - COSTRUZIONI NAVALI E TECNOLOGIE METALMECCANICHE 1 0

NAIS02300T I.S. - ITN CARACCIOLO IM.G DA PROCIDA AR23 - CHIMICA 1 0

NAIS03700Q I.S.I.S. "RITA LEVI MONTALCINI" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1 18 V

NAIS042007 I.S.I.S. DE NICOLA AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS048006 I.S.F.DEGNI-T.GRECO- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS048006 I.S.F.DEGNI-T.GRECO- AR33 - METALLI ED OREFICERIA 0 1

NAIS051002 I.S. CASANOVA-NAPOLI- AR12 - ARCHITETTURA ED ARREDAMENTO 1 0



NAIS051002 I.S. CASANOVA-NAPOLI- AR26 - ODONTOTECNICA 0 0 6H V

NAIS05800R I.S.I.S. "L. DE' MEDICI" OTTAVIANO AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 0 18H V

NAIS05900L GIANCARLO SIANI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS06100L IPSCT MINZONI GIUGLIANO AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 1

NAIS06100L IPSCT MINZONI GIUGLIANO AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 2

NAIS06200C I.S."G. FALCONE" POZZUOLI AR28 - AZIENDA AGRARIA 2 1

NAIS063008 I. S. CARAVAGGIO  SAN GENNARO VES. - AR32 - PITTURA 0 2

NAIS063008 I. S. CARAVAGGIO  SAN GENNARO VES. - AR15 - GRAFICA PUBBLICITARIA E FOTOGRAFIA 0 1

NAIS07600A IST SUP."GAETANO FILANGIERI" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 2

NAIS077006 IST. SUP." G.MOSCATI"-SANT'ANTIMO- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS077006 IST. SUP." G.MOSCATI"-SANT'ANTIMO- AR08 - FISICA 0 0 18H V

NAIS078002 IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" AR15 - GRAFICA PUBBLICITARIA E FOTOGRAFIA 0 1

NAIS078002 IST. D'ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "EUROPA" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS07900T IS "S.PERTINI" AFRAGOLA AR26 - ODONTOTECNICA 0 1

NAIS08200N ISTITUTO ISTRUZ. SUPERIORE R.SCOTELLARO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS084009 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "C. LEVI" AR22 - MODA E COSTUME 0 0 18H V

NAIS084009 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "C. LEVI" AR08 - FISICA 0 0 18H V

NAIS084009 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "C. LEVI" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 0 18H V

NAIS084009 ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE "C. LEVI" AR23 - CHIMICA 0 0 18H V

NAIS08700R I.S.   M. PAGANO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1 18H V

NAIS09100C I.I. SUPERIORE " GUIDO TASSINARI" AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NAIS092008 I.I.S. "DON GEREMIA PISCOPO" - ARZANO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS09600G I.I.S.  "SANNINO-DE CILLIS" NAPOLI AR26 - ODONTOTECNICA 0 1

NAIS09600G I.I.S.  "SANNINO-DE CILLIS" NAPOLI AR28 - AZIENDA AGRARIA 0 1

NAIS098007 IST.SUP."V.VENETO"-NAPOLI AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 1

NAIS099003 IST. SUP." G.SIANI"-NAPOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS10200N I. S ." NITTI" PORTICI AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAIS10200N I. S ." NITTI" PORTICI AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NAIS10200N I. S ." NITTI" PORTICI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS10300D I.S.   L.A-I.P.I.A.  ."F. GRANDI" AR37 - STAMPA E RESTAURO 1 0

NAIS10900C ISTITUTO SUPERIORE BRUNO MUNARI ACERRA AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS11100C I.S.I.S. "MELISSA BASSI" AR28 - AZIENDA AGRARIA 0 1

NAIS113004 IS  R.LEVI MONTALCINI-G.FERRARIS AR22 - MODA E COSTUME 0 1

NAIS113004 IS  R.LEVI MONTALCINI-G.FERRARIS AR27 - OTTICA 1 0

NAIS11400X I.S.  "LEONE-NOBILE" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS11400X I.S.  "LEONE-NOBILE" AR26 - ODONTOTECNICA 0 1

NAIS11600G I.S. L.C. ITCG "ROSMINI" PALMA CAMPANIA- AR08 - FISICA 0 0 18 H V

NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" AR22 - MODA E COSTUME 0 1



NAIS118007 I.S.I.S. "D'ESTE-CARACCIOLO" AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 1

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS119003 ISTITUTO SUPERIORE F.MORANO AR38 - AGROINDUSTRIALE 1 0

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NAIS121003 I.S." E.SERENI"-AFRAGOLA E CARDITO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS12300P IST.SUP.-FORTUNATO-NAPOLI- AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 1

NAIS12300P IST.SUP.-FORTUNATO-NAPOLI- AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NAIS12400E IST.SUP.   U.BOCCIONI-PALIZZI AR22 - MODA E COSTUME 0 1

NAIS12400E IST.SUP.   U.BOCCIONI-PALIZZI AR33 - METALLI ED OREFICERIA 0 1

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - AR32 - PITTURA 0 0 18 H

NAIS126006 IST. SUP. "ARCHIMEDE" - AR15 - GRAFICA PUBBLICITARIA E FOTOGRAFIA 0 0 18 H

NAIS12800T IST.SUP" E.PANTALEO"-T.GRECO- AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 2

NAIS13200D I.S  STRIANO-TERZIGNO AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 1

NAIS133009 I.S.  CASELLI - NAPOLI ARR2 - MECCANICA (I32) 1 1

NAIS133009 I.S.  CASELLI - NAPOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAIS133009 I.S.  CASELLI - NAPOLI AR29 - CERAMICA 1 0

NAIS133009 I.S.  CASELLI - NAPOLI AR32 - PITTURA 1 0

NAIS13700L ISTITUTO SUPERIORE GUGLIELMO MARCONI AR14 - MONTAGGIO CINEMATOGRAFICO E VIDEOMAGNETICO 1 0

NAIS13700L ISTITUTO SUPERIORE GUGLIELMO MARCONI ARR3 - MECCANICA (ALTRI LABORATORI) 0 1

NAIS13700L ISTITUTO SUPERIORE GUGLIELMO MARCONI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 0 15 H

NAIS13800C I.S. " C.A.DALLA CHIESA " - AFRAGOLA- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 2 6H V

NAIS13800C I.S. " C.A.DALLA CHIESA " - AFRAGOLA- AR10 - EDILE 0 1 6H V

NAIS13800C I.S. " C.A.DALLA CHIESA " - AFRAGOLA- AR15 - GRAFICA PUBBLICITARIA E FOTOGRAFIA 0 1

NAIS139008 I.I.S.S. "L. DA VINCI" - NAPOLI AR30 - TESSUTO 0 1 18H V

NAIS139008 I.I.S.S. "L. DA VINCI" - NAPOLI AR23 - CHIMICA 0 0 18H V

NAIS142004 I.S.I.S. "E.CARUSO" AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NAIS14300X IST.SUP  "DELLA PORTA- PORZIO " NAPOLI- AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAMM60800T D'OVIDIO+NICOLARDI-NAPOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 0 18H V  18H O

NAMM41400B DIANO -POZZUOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 3 0

NAPC010002 LICEO STATALE  ANTONIO GENOVESI AR01 - MECCANICA 0 1

NAPC010002 LICEO STATALE  ANTONIO GENOVESI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPC060003 L.CL."G.DE BOTTIS" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPC09000V L.CLAS.VICO DI NAPOLI AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA AR36 - PLASTICA 0 1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA AR32 - PITTURA 0 1

NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA AR08 - FISICA 0 2



NAPC22000A LICEO STATALE - ISCHIA AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 1 0

NAPC350003 LICEO CLASSICO STATALE "PLINIO SENIORE" AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPC40000V L.C"V.EMANUELE II-GARIBALDI"    NAPOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 0 18 H O

NAPM05000L IST.MAG.VILLARI-NAPOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPM10000C LICEO STATALE DON LORENZO MILANI  NAPOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPM39000N LICEO STATALE "MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA" AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS02000Q L.SC.-C.COLOMBO-MARIGLIANO- AR32 - PITTURA 0 1

NAPS05000G LS  G.MERCALLI AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS060006 L.SCIE.CARO DI NAPOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPS060006 L.SCIE.CARO DI NAPOLI AR08 - FISICA 0 0 18H V

NAPS07000R L.SC.CACCIOPPOLI-NAPOLI- AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS08000B L.SC. "L.B. ALBERTI" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPS12000L LICEO STATALE E. PASCAL - POMPEI- AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS130007 LS NOBEL AR08 - FISICA 0 0 12H V

NAPS180008 LS G.SALVEMINI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPS22000D LS E.VITTORINI-NAPOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPS22000D LS E.VITTORINI-NAPOLI AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS24000P LS MEDI - CICCIANO AR23 - CHIMICA 0 0 6H O

NAPS36000R L.SCIENT."CARLO URBANI"SAN GIORGIO A CR. AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPS43000T LICEO SCIENTIFICO - ARZANO AR12 - ARCHITETTURA ED ARREDAMENTO 0 2

NAPS73000C LICEO STATALE "LAURA BASSI" AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS84000X L.SC.LING."CUOCO-CAMPANELLA" DI NAPOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPS84000X L.SC.LING."CUOCO-CAMPANELLA" DI NAPOLI AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS860005 LICEO SCIENT. G. GALILEI-NAPOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NAPS860005 LICEO SCIENT. G. GALILEI-NAPOLI- AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NAPS97000L L.SC-DI GIACOMO.S.SEB.VESUVIO- AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NARH01000V IPSEOA "I. CAVALCANTI" NAPOLI AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NARH04000P I.P.S. "V. TELESE" ISCHIA AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 3

NARH06000X IPSEOA LUCIO PETRONIO POZZUOLI AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 2

NARH07000E IPSSEOA "CARMINE RUSSO" AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NARH150006 IPSEOA  DUCA DI BUONVICINO  NAPOLI AR21 - ALBERGHIERA AMMINISTRATIVA CONTABILE 0 1

NARH17000B ANTONIO ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 1

NARH17000B ANTONIO ESPOSITO FERRAIOLI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NARH250003 IPSAR       "U.TOGNAZZI" AR20 - ALBERGHIERA 0 0 18H V

NARI01000A RI  IPIA M.NIGLIO AR19 - ASSISTENZA INFANZIA E ASSISTENZA SOCIALE 0 1

NARI01000A RI  IPIA M.NIGLIO AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NASD04000B LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE-"G. DE CHIRICO" AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NASD04000B LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE-"G. DE CHIRICO" AR12 - ARCHITETTURA ED ARREDAMENTO 0 1



NASL010002 LIC.ARTISTICO-NAPOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NATD05000B I.T E.MATTEI-CASAMICCIOLA- AR10 - EDILE 1 0

NATD05000B I.T E.MATTEI-CASAMICCIOLA- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 1 1

NATF05000N ITI GIORDANI- STRIANO   NAPOLI- AR01 - MECCANICA 0 1

NATD100007 ITC L.STURZO-C/MMARE- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1

NATD100007 ITC L.STURZO-C/MMARE- AR23 - CHIMICA 0 0 6H V 

NATF010007 I.T.I. ALESSANDRO VOLTA AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NATF040003 ITI E.BARSANTI-POMIGLIAN0 D'ARCO AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NATF040004 ITI E.BARSANTI-POMIGLIAN0 D'ARCO AR08 - FISICA 0 1

NATF05000N ITI GIORDANI- STRIANO   NAPOLI- AR23 - CHIMICA 1 0

NATF10000D ITI R.ELIA- C/MMARE- AR01 - MECCANICA 0 1

NATF14000X ITI ENRICO MEDI AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 0 18H V

NATF14000X ITI ENRICO MEDI AR23 - CHIMICA 0 0 12H V

NATF14000X ITI ENRICO MEDI AR15 - GRAFICA PUBBLICITARIA E FOTOGRAFIA 0 1

NATF17000Q ITI G.FERRARIS-NAPOLI- AR23 - CHIMICA 0 1

NATF17000Q ITI G.FERRARIS-NAPOLI- AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 1 18H V

NAIS06700G ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE A.TORRENTE AR02 - ELETTRONICA ED ELETTROTECNICA 0 0 18H V 18H V


